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Mangalore Chemicals 
& Fertilizers Limited 

722/LODR39(3)/2022 November 30, 2022 

BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of 

India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-L Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (E) 

Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street 

MUMBAI - 400 051 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Company's Scrip Code in BSE 
Company's Symbol in NSE 
ISIN 

Sub: Loss of Share certificates 

MUMBAI - 400 00 I 

: 530011 MANGCHEM 
: MANGCHEFER 

: INE558B01017 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as 
per the annexure. 

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your 
reference. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited 

Vijayamahantesh Khannur 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

kcqistcrcd Office UB Tower, Level 11, UB City, 24, Vittal Mally a Road, Bengaluru -560 001, India. 

Tel +9180 4585 5575/68 !'ax: +91804585 5588 E-mail: shares.mcfl@adventz corn 

Website www.rnanga lorechemicals.corn 

C orporate Identity Number L24123KAI 966PLC00 2036 I 
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MAN8ALORE CH3MICALS & FERT=LIZERS LTD 

Folio Details 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Eoldings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

K0021460 

KRISHNIAH BALAKR:SHNA 

100 

CHIKKABALLI P.O., 

MA}JDYA TALUK. 

571401 

Pg.No : 1 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

6158451 

6158S01 

6158500 

61S85SO 

19193 

19194 

19193 

19194 

50 

50 

Total : 100 



YrD � 1s- ?> ·i t;,·-t..1 "f �p;·--
i:,at No. A!S, Jamurw Apanrnen'i, 
Sarodapal!y, Ashok i'�og.::u, 
P.O. Asc:insol, Di5t, Hurdwon. 
PIN-713304 (West BE?ngui} 
Mobile: 9474041928 
E-mail: casukr;malsinha(g}:-1n'WiLci.,n,

I 
I 



MANGAL'.)RE CHEMICALS Sc FERT=LIZERS LTD 

Folio Details Pg. No : 1 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Eoldings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

Mandate Details 

Bank Slno 

Ecs No 

Ac Type 

Act No 

Bank Name 

Branch Name 

Address Details 

S0031240 

SUKOMAL SINHA 

50 

FLAT NO AS JAMUNA APARTMENT 

SARADAPALLY ASHOK NAGAR 

P O  ASANSOL 

DIST BURDWAN 

WEST BENGAL 

713304 

1 

713002100 

10 

11214212048 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

ASANSOL 

BIJOY PAL SARANI 

PO ASANSOL 

BU?.DWAN WB 

713301 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

2442791 2442840 69440 69440 50 

Total : 50 



From, 

k:1siim1 lfrvi Frasad I ,ohia 

1702 //\IVY Toll'er 
Vasai1t Valley Co111pkx 
l'il111 Cit, RL>acL 
(iukuldha111. 
\1lai;icl I .:1st 
\Iu111h,1i • U}()(Jl!: 

To, 

Cameo Corporate Services Lrd. 

Suhr:11na111a11 13uildint"-. 
i\o I. c ·lub I l11usc Road. 
C l1c.·1111,11.Trnn ii N:Hl11.(1000(l:1. 

l !nil:· :YLlngalo1·c Chemicals & Fcdilizcrs Ltd.

\/ /
Subject: · Application foi- the Issue of Duplirnte shares & 

l)car Sir.

I ,1111 !·�t1sh111i l)n·i Pras:td !.0'11:1 ,v/o !.ol1i:1 Dcviprasad S (:dh:r 111:t1Ttd!•.,·). I :1111 ih,!..l:11�• 
_i_:;o sk1:·c·-: 1il \fo11galu1-... ( 'lwrni,·al,; & h:rtili/LTS I td. 1111dn li,lil1 Ill• l<(HJ 1-11•:' : 1:1 111, ::.,11:,· 1 
l<.,1sl11111 ."\\' . .tr\•Val (bL·liir(· rn:1rri:1gL·) su i req11L'SI ,1111 111 Dic':lsl' 1q1d.il,· 1

1
1, :;,,11,-: I i1,· ·.,::.: .i: ·.1•.· . 

,ire mi:,si11:1 lll' losl so111cwhnc. 1·1ius. I r,:LJLIL'SI) m, lll k111dly sL·11d L,, :11,· 1 11·:1L.,:,!d:•. 1,,. '. ,x ,,1 
Liuplicall' share ccrliliec1tc \-\.ill1 :tll the details and 11L'ccss:t1·: l'o:1n:tl:--./i',,:·:11,1,it;�·" i,1: :11, . ·11,, 

" \1,!Bri�<cd c,ipy u�· Vi:HTiti;�.t· Cutil:c .. tc: P'f'.\"'SC't1 RT CQf"( SELF ,An£s.TEJ) 
• ISH ... ·1

• SH- B

" PAN Card Copy Self Attested 
" ,'\adhar Ccml Copy Self Attested 



MANGAL8RE CHEMICALS & FERT=LIZERS LTD 

Folio Details Pg. No : 1 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Eoldings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

R0014313 

RASHMI AGARWAL 

250 

165, SEA LORD 'A' 

CUFFE PARADE �OAD 

COLABA 

MUMBAI 

400005 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

7417401 7417450 44372 44372 50 

7801901 7801950 52062 52062 50 

8551151 8551200 94203 94203 50 

8551201 8551250 942 04 94204 50 

18725112 18725161 159876 159876 50 

Total 250 



From, Rajkumar Gulati Mini Gulati 
;,_) 

2701, South Tower The Imperial, B,;Ja Add: 

Date: 

Nakashe Marg, Near A.C. Market/frardeo 
Tulsiwadi Mumbai 400034. : i '? 
21/11/2022 

,,

To, Cameo Corporate Services Ltd ..... 
Unit: Mangalore Chemical Fertilizers Ltd, Che.rfna( 

Sub: KYC Updation 
Ref: Folio No. R0023004 

Respected Sir, 
We Rajkumar Gulati and Mini Gulati registered shareholders in Mangalore Chemical and 
Fertilizers limited vide Folio no. R0023004 (200 Qt)

Kindly update the KYC and Bank details for that documents enclosed herewith:-
1. ISR -1, ISR-3 signed by both the shareholders.
2. ISR- 2 attested by the Bank manager.
3. Self Attested copies of Pan Card.
4. Self attested copies of Aadhar card.
5. Client Master List.
6. Cancelled cheque leaf.

We request you to kindly send the soft copy Duplicate Share Certificate Procedure as the share 
certificates are not found at my place at my end. 

Kindly acknowledge and confirm the same. 

Thanking You, 

'T )· �0c-P4
, () t·· \ --.r[) fCuvt l G.u.Jt'.60 

L 

Rajkumar Gulati Mini Gulati 
Email: gulatimini5@gmail.com 



MANGAL::JRE CHEMICALS & FERT=LIZERS LTD 

Folio Details Pg.No : 1 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Eoldings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

R0023004 

RAJKU::vIAR GULATI 

200 

MINI GULATI 

4 VASANT BUILDING 

PE;)DAR ROAD 

MUl\\BA= 

400026 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

47795201 

47795251 

47795301 

47795351 

Total 

477952:iO 

47795300 

47795350 

47795400 

478016 

478017 

478018 

478019 

478016 

478017 

478018 

478019 

50 

50 

50 

50 

200 



From, Rajkumar Gulati Mini Gulati 
Add: 2701, South Tower The Imperial, B.B 

Nakashe Marg, Near AC. Market, Tarc:!eo ·•
Tulsiwadi Mumbai 400034. 

·· · i- ·· 

Date: 21/11/2022 

To, Cameo Corporate Services Ltd __ . 
Unit: Mangalore Chemicai Fertilizer�Hci,\\h�nnai 

Sub: KYC Updation 
Ref: Folio No. R0075139 

Respected Sir, 

I 
We Rajkumar Gulati and Mini Gulati registered shareholders in Mangalore Chemical and 
Fertilizers limited vide Folio no. R0075139 {500 qt)

Kindly update the KYC and Bank details fo: that documents enclosed herewith:-
1. !SR -1, ISR-3 signed by both the sr1areholders.
2. ISR- 2 attested by the Bank manager.
3. Self Attested copies of Pan Card.
4. Self attested copies of Aadhar carci
5. Client Master List.
6. Cancelled cheque leaf.

We request you to kindly send the soft copy Duplicate Share Certificate Procedure as the share 
certificates are not found at my place at mv end. 

Kindly acknowledge and confirm the same. 

Thanking You, 

. µ,� K, k��""� . , 
� �{iue luJ0-[L 

Rajkumar Gulati Mini Gulati 
Email: gulatimini5@gmail.com 



MANGAL:JRE CHEMICALS 5- F'ERT=LIZERS LTD 

F'olio Details Pg.No : 1 

F'olio 

Name of the Holder 

Eoldings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

R0075139 

RAJKUY!AR GULATI 

500 

MINI GULATI 

C/:J.NAKUL RAJKUMAR GULATI HUF' 

HATHI BANG,LOVE �ANE 

MAZGA:JN,BOMBAY 

MUMBAI 

400010 

F'rdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

70001701 700017'50 4 3 94 98 439498 50 

70001801 70001850 439500 439500 50 

70001851 70001900 439501 439501 50 

70001901 70001950 439502 439502 50 

70003101 70003150 439526 439526 50 

70003151 70003200 439527 439527 50 

70003201 70003250 439528 439528 50 

70003251 70003300 439529 439529 50 

70003301 700033SO 439530 439530 50 

70019451 70019500 439853 439853 50 

Total 500 



From, Mini Gulati Rajkumar Gulati 

Add: 3 Vasant building Peddar road 

Cumballa Hill Mumbai 400026. 

Date: 21/11/2022 

To, Cameo Corporate Services ltd 

Unit: Mangalore Chemical Fertilizers Ltd, Chennai 

Sub: KYC Updation 

Ref: Folio No. M0029001 

Respected Sir, 

, .. 
,,·, 

--,�::.::.-:-: r�, r:. \�--
. •  A.,.,, 

I 
We Mini Gulati and Rajkumar Gulati registered shareholders in Mangalore Chemical and 

Fertilizers limited vide Folio no. M0029001 (200 Qt) 

Kindly update the KYC and Bank details for that documents enclosed herewith:-

1.  !SR -1, ISR-3 signed by both the shareholders. 

2. !SR- 2 attested by the Bank manager.

3. Self Attested copies of Pan Card.

4. Self attested copies of Aadhar card.

5. Client Master List.

6. Cancelled cheque leaf.

We request you to kindly send the soft copy Duplicate Share Certificate Procedure as the share 

certificates are not found at my place at my end. 

Kindly acknowledge and confirm the same. 

Thanking You, 

f\,I , Cu,_f� ---iz. , , . 1 /J}J..-... 
I -1),1,-1) I �'\(UY-

I

V . 
Mini Gulati Rajkumar Gulati 

Email: gulatimini5@gmail.com 



MAN3ALORE CHEMICALS Sc FERT=LIZERS LTD 

Folio Details 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Eoldings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

M0029001 

MINI R GULATI 

200 

RAJKUMAR J GULATI 

4 VASANT BUILDING 

PEDDAR ROAD 

MUMBA= 

400026 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno 

47795001 

47795051 

47795101 

47795151 

477950:50 

47795100 

47795150 

47795200 

478012 

478013 

478014 

478015 

Pg.No : 1 

Ecertno Stcode 

473012 

478013 

478014 

478015 

Holdings 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Total : 200 


		2022-11-30T15:52:43+0530
	Vijayamahantesh Khannur




